Enhancing a sense
of security for the
long haul
The Stonco LED Area light
saves energy while creating
well-lit outdoor spaces.
This stylish fixture features energy saving LED technology
ideal for pole mounted applications. Area Light LED is

The information presented in this document is not intended as any commercial offer and does not form part of any quotation or contract.
Ordering guide
Luminaire
AL
Wattage LED Color – Generation
NW-G1
Mounting
AR
Distribution Voltage
8
Controls Finish
BZ
AL    Area Light 100	� 100W
150	� 150W
200	� 200W
NW-G1	 Neutral White, 4000K,
                70 CRI, Generation 1
AR1	 Arm mounting 3	 Type 3
4	 Type 4
5	 Type 5
8	 120-277 Volts --	 No motion sensor
IMRI2	 Motion sensor 2
BZ	 Bronze
1.	 Mounts to a square pole. Adapter included for 4" round poles.
2.	 IMRI is available with AL-200 type 3 and 4 only.
Example: AL-150-NW-G1-AR-3-8-BZ
LED Wattage and Lumen Values
1.	 Wattage and lumen output may vary due to LED manufacturer forward volt specification and ambient temperature. Wattage shown is average for 120V through 277V input. Measured wattage may vary due to
variation in input voltage.